

Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Low Bidder		2nd Low Bidder	
				Unit Price	Unit Extension	N-Trak Group LLC		Stenstrom Excavation & Blacktop Group	
				Unit Price	Unit Extension	Unit Price	Unit Extension	Unit Price	Unit Extension
1	Remove and Replace Sanitary Sewer, 18" Diameter	70	LF	\$ 500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 463.00	\$ 32,410.00
2	Remove and Replace Sanitary Sewer, 8" Diameter	8	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 3,000.00
3	Remove and Replace Sanitary Manhole, 5' Diameter Drop	1	EA	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 19,300.00	\$ 19,300.00
4	Bypass Pumping	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 9,250.00
5	Rock Removal	5	CY	\$ 120.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.05	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.05
6	Remove and Replace Storm Sewer, 36" Diameter RCP	20	LF	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 461.00	\$ 9,220.00
7	Remove and Replace Chain Link Fence, 4' High	30	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 90.50	\$ 2,715.00
8	Remove and Replace HMA Pavement	15	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 242.00	\$ 3,630.00
9	Clearing and Tree Removal	1	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
10	Site Restorating and Seeding	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00
<b>Total As Read Bid:</b>									
<b>Total Summation of Calculated Bid:</b>					\$ 96,475.00		\$ 78,650.26		\$ 89,725.05